
Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

50m (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 29       Vent : 1.2

1 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''43 36

2 FOURNIER Louna 2359674 BEF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 7''47 35

3 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''69 31

4 POUZANCRE-HOYER Tessa 2431183 BEF /10 Lunel A. 34 OC 7''87 28

5 VILLARD RIPERT Laura 2317191 BEF /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 7''94 27

6 DERE Celia 2376519 BEF /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 8''05 25

7 CRES Elsa 2380151 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''06 25

50m (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 32       Vent : +0.2

1 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7''77 30

2 KERKOUR Nisrine 2214237 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''12 23

3 RANET Wafa 1806742 BEF /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8''28 21

4 BAYLE Chloe 2006124 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''41 19

5 MAGNIN Olivia 2111947 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8''42 19

6 EL ARMI Meryam 2393439 BEF /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 8''71 16

7 DEBROSSE JAMON Saona 1892447 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''81 16

50m (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 34       Vent : +0.0

1 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 BEF /09 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 7''89 28

2 BERNARD Lucie 1925832 BEF /09 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 8''05 25

3 MUTEAUD Lea 1672021 BEF /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 8''23 22

4 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 8''38 19

5 ROUEL Lisa 2380974 BEF /09 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8''49 18

6 JACQUES Charlotte 2251050 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 9''48 10

50m (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 01       Vent : +1.2

1 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''14 36

2 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''23 34

3 HUISSOUX Aronn 2356203 BEM /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 7''82 24

4 VALENTIN Loan 1882193 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''21 19

5 CARBONNEAU Tom 1964746 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 8''34 18

6 MACHOWSKI Louison 1985695 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''40 17

7 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''58 16

8 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''66 16

50m (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 08       Vent : +0.0

1 PERTAYS Nathan 2365684 BEM /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7''07 37

2 ZUANON Gaetan 2003767 BEM /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 7''70 26

3 BLANC  Eli BEM / Unss 30 OC 7''72 26

4 ICHOU Noam 1790405 BEM /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 8''01 21

5 MARTINEZ Evan 2410911 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''18 19

6 ZARAGOZA Esteban 2220914 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 8''53 17

CRETIN Sufyan 2074400 BEM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h511 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

80m (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 27       Vent : +0.0

1 BOUOPDA ZOCK Lucie 1599131 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 10''52 36

2 COISNE Naelle 1811765 MIF /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 10''83 32

3 RAYNAUD Estelle 1843904 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 11''05 28

4 LIABEUF Loeva 2189264 MIF /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 11''11 28

5 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11''73 19

6 GUIN Rukia 1698635 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 11''86 18

7 CHARMASSON Clara 1774048 MIF /07 S/l Uzes Ac 30 OC 11''90 18

8 PEREZ Margaux 1806724 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 12''13 17

80m (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 30       Vent : +0.0

1 TEISSERENC Capucine 2257555 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 11''32 25

2 DUCHAMP Lilou 1485022 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 11''98 18

3 PETE Emma 2236288 MIF /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 12''10 17

4 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''32 16

5 AOUZELLEG Anais 2167719 MIF /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12''73 14

6 BACQUELIN Capucine 2388571 MIF /07 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 13''39 10

7 GIBOULET Amelie 1792035 MIF /07 S/l Uzes Ac 30 OC 13''40 10

8 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13''66 8

80m (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 34       Vent : +0.0

1 VEZINHET Elea 1843907 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 11''30 25

2 PARANT-REKIKA Levana 2127015 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 11''37 24

3 DURAND Marion 1981705 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 12''20 17

4 BEALES Lola 2421278 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 12''45 15

5 CODEMO Justine 1703037 MIF /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 12''65 14

6 RICHARD D EMBROSIO Lili 2388558 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 13''58 9

7 VINCENT Laura 2187601 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 14''31 5

80m (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 01       Vent : +0.0

1 BONNEFOI Etienne 2384878 MIM /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 10''54 21

2 ROBERT Oscar 2318468 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10''89 18

3 ORTLIEB  Samuel MIM / Unss 30 OC 10''94 18

4 CUADROS Pablo 2354876 MIM /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 10''96 18

5 SALVI MAUGE Tonin 2391751 MIM /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 11''00 18

6 BOUGEL Loni 1679412 MIM /08 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 11''42 16

80m (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 05       Vent : +1.0

1 ROUSSILLON  Mathéo MIM / unss 30 OC 10''17 27

2 GUERRERO Sasha 1822451 MIM /07 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 10''32 24

3 MICHAEL William 1611717 MIM /08 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 10''48 22

4 PAGES Emilien 1718341 MIM /07 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 10''86 18

5 ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13''09 7

6 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 14''00 3

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h512 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 20h 33

1 BEDEL Candice 1870199 BEF /10 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3'38''98 30

2 FAIVRE-ALCADE Elsa 2007525 BEF /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 3'46''47 26

3 DATY-CUEVAS Yaheliz 2233312 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3'49''42 25

4 BEGUIN Darina 2292292 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3'49''43 25

5 KADIRI ALOUIZ Chaima (Esp) 2402677 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3'54''14 22

6 ROSSO Emma 2019745 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4'01''72 19

7 MOUSSA Maissa 2413771 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 4'16''61 17

ICHOU Ema-leena 2365691 BEF /10 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC DNS

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 COMMIN-PEREZ Milan 2359772 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 3'39''40 21

2 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'40''29 21

3 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'45''41 19

4 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'49''60 18

5 MENSUELLE Louis 2164910 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3'51''54 18

6 KANEL Etienne 2375408 BEM /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 3'57''16 17

7 PERIER Sacha 2396801 BEM /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4'08''20 15

8 DUPONT Matheo 1880592 BEM /10 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 4'16''10 14

9 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4'23''56 12

JABBARI Ayoub 2318620 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC DNF 1

REVERSAT Kinzo 1814329 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 20h 46

1 VERDELHAN Elise 2123328 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3'15''47 36

2 DURAND Marion 1981705 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 3'17''29 35

3 AOUZELLEG Anais 2167719 MIF /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'22''44 32

4 DUCHAMP Lilou 1485022 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 3'28''14 29

5 CAMMAL Maelys 1804522 MIF /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3'55''58 18

6 HERMAND Oriane 2281084 MIF /07 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3'57''53 17

7 ORTEGA Camille 2281835 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 3'59''25 17

8 COZZOLI Chiara 1606412 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 4'15''42 14

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 20h 55

1 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2'47''36 38

2 MICHAEL William 1611717 MIM /08 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 2'51''12 36

3 GUERRERO Sasha 1822451 MIM /07 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 2'58''82 31

4 STERNON Sasha 1935284 MIM /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3'07''85 26

5 MANIGLIER-VILLON Marceau 1785890 MIM /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 3'08''32 25

6 PAGES Emilien 1718341 MIM /07 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 3'09''14 25

7 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'10''48 24

8 SALVI MAUGE Tonin 2391751 MIM /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3'18''29 19

9 BERGOGNE Clement 2386152 MIM /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3'40''23 14

GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

LAPORTE Kylian 1736293 MIM /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC DNS

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h513 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 32       Vent : +0.0

1 GALEA Nais 1787370 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''83 36

2 SALANOVA Jade 1998327 BEF /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 9''77 26

3 CONTE Kenaelle 1773307 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 10''36 20

SELZER  Margaux BEF / unss 30 OC DNS

50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 57       Vent : +0.0

1 AVRIL Robin 1786570 BEM /09 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 9''47 26

2 COMMIN-PEREZ Mathis 2359766 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 9''58 25

3 DOUSSON Benjamin 2230202 BEM /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 9''69 24

80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 23       Vent : +0.0

1 COISNE Naelle 1811765 MIF /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 13''06 35

2 LIABEUF Loeva 2189264 MIF /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 14''26 26

3 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 20''89 5

80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2      à 19h 26       Vent : +1.0

1 BOUOPDA ZOCK Lucie 1599131 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 13''51 32

2 BENAISSA Rania 1859548 MIF /07 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 17''40 14

RAYNAUD Estelle 1843904 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC DNS

100m Haies (84) (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 56       Vent : +1.0

1 OUKA Iliasse 1686866 MIM /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 15''46 32

2 CUADROS Pablo 2354876 MIM /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 17''46 20

200m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 59       Vent : +1.2

1 TEISSERENC Capucine 2257555 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 37''33 18

2 MARTIN Louise 2270060 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 40''23 16

3 BOSY Melody 2401609 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 42''01 14

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEGUIN Darina 2292292 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 1m28 29

2 POUZANCRE-HOYER Tessa 2431183 BEF /10 Lunel A. 34 OC 1m24 26

3 SALANOVA Jade 1998327 BEF /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 1m20 24

3 CRES Elsa 2380151 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 1m20 24

5 ROSSO Emma 2019745 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 1m04 14

SELZER  Margaux BEF / unss 30 OC DNS

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 COMMIN-PEREZ Mathis 2359766 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 1m36 28

2 ZUANON Gaetan 2003767 BEM /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 1m24 22

3 PERIER Sacha 2396801 BEM /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 1m16 17

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTIN Louise 2270060 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 1m40 28

2 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m36 25

3 VEZINHET Elea 1843907 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 1m36 25

4 GUIN Rukia 1698635 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 1m24 19

5 BOSY Melody 2401609 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 1m24 19

BENAISSA Rania 1859548 MIF /07 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC NM 1

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h514 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 OUKA Iliasse 1686866 MIM /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 1m58 28

2 SALVI MAUGE Tonin 2391751 MIM /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 1m54 26

3 ROUSSILLON  Mathéo MIM / unss 30 OC 1m38 19

3 CUADROS Pablo 2354876 MIM /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 1m38 19

5 BONNEFOI Etienne 2384878 MIM /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 1m34 17

6 STERNON Sasha 1935284 MIM /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 1m26 13

7 BERGOGNE Clement 2386152 MIM /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 1m18 9

LAFORET  Aksel MIM / Unss 30 OC DNS

LAPORTE Kylian 1736293 MIM /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC DNS

Perche (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGNIN Olivia 2111947 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 1m50 11

Perche (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 AVRIL Robin 1786570 BEM /09 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 2m14 27

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALEA Nais 1787370 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m49 (+0.0) 35

2 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m33 (+1.4) 33

3 FOURNIER Louna 2359674 BEF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 4m24 (+1.7) 32

4 CONTE Kenaelle 1773307 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m17 (+0.0) 31

5 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m06 (+1.3) 29

6 ROUEL Lisa 2380974 BEF /09 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3m98 (+1.9) 28

7 BAYLE Chloe 2006124 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m92 (+2.8) 27

8 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 BEF /09 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m90 (+0.1) 27

9 FAIVRE-ALCADE Elsa 2007525 BEF /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 3m89 (+1.6) 27

10 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m88 (+0.9) 26

11 RANET Wafa 1806742 BEF /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m80 (+0.0) 25

12 KERKOUR Nisrine 2214237 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m79 (+0.4) 25

13 MUTEAUD Lea 1672021 BEF /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 3m78 (+2.3) 25

14 BERNARD Lucie 1925832 BEF /09 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m77 (+3.1) 25

15 EL ARMI Meryam 2393439 BEF /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 3m45 (+0.8) 20

16 MOUSSA Maissa 2413771 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3m38 (+0.0) 19

16 DATY-CUEVAS Yaheliz 2233312 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3m38 (+1.7) 19

18 KADIRI ALOUIZ Chaima (Esp) 2402677 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3m37 (+0.1) 19

19 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 3m31 (+1.0) 18

20 DEBROSSE JAMON Saona 1892447 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m24 (+1.2) 18

21 DERE Celia 2376519 BEF /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 3m10 (+0.0) 16

22 VILLARD RIPERT Laura 2317191 BEF /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 2m77 (+1.2) 11

23 JACQUES Charlotte 2251050 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 2m27 (-0.1) 5

GRAILLE Amaia 1802146 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h515 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m93 (-0.9) 35

2 PERTAYS Nathan 2365684 BEM /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m47 (+0.0) 30

3 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m41 (-0.9) 29

4 ICHOU Noam 1790405 BEM /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 4m33 (-1.3) 28

5 BLANC  Eli BEM / Unss 30 OC 4m18 (-0.3) 26

6 COMMIN-PEREZ Milan 2359772 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 4m16 (+0.0) 26

7 ALMANI MEJJOUTI Haron 2099418 BEM /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 4m04 (-0.8) 25

8 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m81 (+0.0) 22

9 ZARAGOZA Esteban 2220914 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 3m77 (+1.1) 22

10 DOUSSON Benjamin 2230202 BEM /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 3m76 (+0.0) 21

11 MACHOWSKI Louison 1985695 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m72 (+1.8) 21

12 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m68 (+3.0) 21

13 VALENTIN Loan 1882193 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m62 (-1.6) 20

14 HUISSOUX Aronn 2356203 BEM /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 3m59 (-2.2) 19

15 CARBONNEAU Tom 1964746 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 3m56 (-1.6) 19

16 MENSUELLE Louis 2164910 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m50 (-0.1) 18

17 JABBARI Ayoub 2318620 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 3m42 (+0.0) 17

18 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m39 (-2.4) 17

19 KANEL Etienne 2375408 BEM /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 3m19 (-2.3) 14

20 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m02 (+0.0) 12

21 DUPONT Matheo 1880592 BEM /10 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m02 (-3.1) 12

22 MARTINEZ Evan 2410911 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 2m94 (-2.2) 11

23 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m60 (-0.7) 7

CRETIN Sufyan 2074400 BEM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

REVERSAT Kinzo 1814329 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS

DESWERT Terance 2293355 BEM /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h516 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 COISNE Naelle 1811765 MIF /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 4m96 (+1.8) 36

2 LIABEUF Loeva 2189264 MIF /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 4m73 (-0.6) 32

3 PARANT-REKIKA Levana 2127015 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 4m64 (+0.0) 31

4 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m60 (+0.0) 31

5 TEISSERENC Capucine 2257555 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 4m52 (-0.9) 30

6 DUCHAMP Lilou 1485022 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 4m49 (+0.1) 29

7 MARTIN Louise 2270060 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 4m32 (+0.0) 27

8 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m12 (+0.8) 24

9 PEREZ Margaux 1806724 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 4m03 (+0.0) 23

10 HERMAND Oriane 2281084 MIF /07 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m92 (+0.0) 21

11 PETE Emma 2236288 MIF /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m87 (+0.0) 21

12 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m79 (+0.1) 19

13 BACQUELIN Capucine 2388571 MIF /07 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m79 (+2.1) 19

14 CAMMAL Maelys 1804522 MIF /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m73 (+2.1) 19

15 BEALES Lola 2421278 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m72 (-0.2) 19

16 RICHARD D EMBROSIO Lili 2388558 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 3m62 (+1.4) 17

17 VERDELHAN Elise 2123328 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m54 (+1.0) 16

18 CODEMO Justine 1703037 MIF /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m51 (+1.0) 16

19 VINCENT Laura 2187601 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m16 (+0.0) 12

20 COZZOLI Chiara 1606412 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 3m10 (-0.3) 11

RAYNAUD Estelle 1843904 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC DNS

ROGRON Lyse 2279880 MIF /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS

DURAND Marion 1981705 MIF /07 Ca Pezenas 34 OC NM (+0.0) 1

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 OUKA Iliasse 1686866 MIM /08 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 5m78 (+0.0) 35

2 MICHAEL William 1611717 MIM /08 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 5m12 (+0.0) 27

3 PAGES Emilien 1718341 MIM /07 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 5m01 (-0.2) 26

4 ORTLIEB  Samuel MIM / Unss 30 OC 4m68 (-1.0) 23

5 MANIGLIER-VILLON Marceau 1785890 MIM /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 4m62 (+1.9) 22

6 BOUGEL Loni 1679412 MIM /08 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m57 (-1.2) 21

GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEDEL Candice 1870199 BEF /10 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 7m61 (+0.9) 18

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m84 (+0.1) 24

ATTALI  Calvin BEM / UNSS 30 OC DNS

SALLES Timeo 1733965 BEM /09 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC DNS

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m76 (+0.7) 19

2 CHARMASSON Clara 1774048 MIF /07 S/l Uzes Ac 30 OC 8m53 (+0.0) 18

3 ORTEGA Camille 2281835 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 7m52 (+0.0) 11

4 GIBOULET Amelie 1792035 MIF /07 S/l Uzes Ac 30 OC 6m51 (+0.4) 5

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h517 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8m50 27

2 SALANOVA Jade 1998327 BEF /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 8m19 26

3 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 BEF /09 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 7m44 23

4 DATY-CUEVAS Yaheliz 2233312 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 7m41 23

5 GALEA Nais 1787370 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7m10 22

6 KADIRI ALOUIZ Chaima (Esp) 2402677 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 6m22 18

7 DERE Celia 2376519 BEF /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 6m18 18

8 KERKOUR Nisrine 2214237 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 6m11 18

9 FAIVRE-ALCADE Elsa 2007525 BEF /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 5m62 15

10 BERNARD Lucie 1925832 BEF /09 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 5m53 14

11 VILLARD RIPERT Laura 2317191 BEF /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 5m46 14

12 MAGNIN Olivia 2111947 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 4m48 8

13 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 4m11 5

14 MOUSSA Maissa 2413771 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 3m91 4

GRAILLE Amaia 1802146 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS

SELZER  Margaux BEF / unss 30 OC DNS

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGO JACQUET Nairon 2380095 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10m59 35

2 FERRELI Elio 1913933 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m24 30

3 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7m03 22

4 AVRIL Robin 1786570 BEM /09 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 6m91 22

5 KANEL Etienne 2375408 BEM /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 5m98 18

6 VALENTIN Loan 1882193 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 5m27 14

7 MARTINEZ Evan 2410911 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m82 11

8 DUPONT Matheo 1880592 BEM /10 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 4m76 11

ATTALI  Calvin BEM / UNSS 30 OC DNS

REVERSAT Kinzo 1814329 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUOPDA ZOCK Lucie 1599131 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 9m40 32

2 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7m46 23

3 BENAISSA Rania 1859548 MIF /07 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 7m16 22

4 BEALES Lola 2421278 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 7m11 21

5 PEREZ Margaux 1806724 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 6m62 19

6 PARANT-REKIKA Levana 2127015 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 6m57 19

7 ORTEGA Camille 2281835 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 5m80 14

8 CODEMO Justine 1703037 MIF /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 5m08 9

9 VERDELHAN Elise 2123328 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 4m85 8

10 COZZOLI Chiara 1606412 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 4m78 7

11 VINCENT Laura 2187601 MIF /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 4m14 3

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h518 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUSSILLON  Mathéo MIM / unss 30 OC 10m19 26

2 ROBERT Oscar 2318468 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m02 23

3 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m65 21

4 ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m55 21

5 GUERRERO Sasha 1822451 MIM /07 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 8m43 21

6 LAPORTE Kylian 1736293 MIM /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 8m32 20

7 STERNON Sasha 1935284 MIM /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 7m74 18

ORTLIEB  Samuel MIM / Unss 30 OC DNS

LAFORET  Aksel MIM / Unss 30 OC DNS

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUEL Lisa 2380974 BEF /09 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 18m15 27

2 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 BEF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m04 24

3 MUTEAUD Lea 1672021 BEF /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 14m78 23

4 EL ARMI Meryam 2393439 BEF /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 14m68 23

5 FOURNIER Louna 2359674 BEF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 14m05 22

6 POUZANCRE-HOYER Tessa 2431183 BEF /10 Lunel A. 34 OC 13m80 22

7 BEGUIN Darina 2292292 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 13m17 21

8 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12m67 20

9 BAYLE Chloe 2006124 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 11m64 18

10 RANET Wafa 1806742 BEF /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11m46 18

11 CONTE Kenaelle 1773307 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 10m81 16

12 DEBROSSE JAMON Saona 1892447 BEF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 10m35 14

13 ROSSO Emma 2019745 BEF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 10m23 14

14 CRES Elsa 2380151 BEF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 9m65 12

15 BEDEL Candice 1870199 BEF /10 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 8m00 7

16 JACQUES Charlotte 2251050 BEF /10 Bagnols Marcoule Athletisme* 30 OC 6m86 3

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h519 / 11



Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 28m39 32

2 ZUANON Gaetan 2003767 BEM /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 21m51 25

3 COMMIN-PEREZ Milan 2359772 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 20m49 24

4 ICHOU Noam 1790405 BEM /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 17m45 21

5 COMMIN-PEREZ Mathis 2359766 BEM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 17m21 20

6 ZARAGOZA Esteban 2220914 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 16m88 20

7 GRES Alexandre 1976791 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m60 20

8 PERIER Sacha 2396801 BEM /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 15m96 19

9 CARBONNEAU Tom 1964746 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 15m09 17

10 MACHOWSKI Louison 1985695 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 14m39 16

11 CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m77 15

12 HUISSOUX Aronn 2356203 BEM /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 13m57 14

13 MENSUELLE Louis 2164910 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 13m50 14

14 PERTAYS Nathan 2365684 BEM /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12m81 13

15 JABBARI Ayoub 2318620 BEM /10 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 12m48 12

16 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m98 11

17 DOUSSON Benjamin 2230202 BEM /09 Athle Nimes 30 30 OC 11m62 11

18 ALMANI MEJJOUTI Haron 2099418 BEM /09 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 10m51 9

19 MCHUGO Marc (Usa) 2403850 BEM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m19 6

SALLES Timeo 1733965 BEM /09 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC DNS

CRETIN Sufyan 2074400 BEM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DESWERT Terance 2293355 BEM /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 21m50 26

2 GUIN Rukia 1698635 MIF /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 19m04 24

3 HERMAND Oriane 2281084 MIF /07 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 18m43 23

4 BOSY Melody 2401609 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 16m51 21

5 CAMMAL Maelys 1804522 MIF /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 15m33 20

6 VEZINHET Elea 1843907 MIF /08 Ca Pezenas 34 OC 14m72 18

7 PETE Emma 2236288 MIF /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 12m17 13

8 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m14 11

9 BACQUELIN Capucine 2388571 MIF /07 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 9m79 8

10 CHARMASSON Clara 1774048 MIF /07 S/l Uzes Ac 30 OC 9m60 8

11 GIBOULET Amelie 1792035 MIF /07 S/l Uzes Ac 30 OC 9m03 7

12 RICHARD D EMBROSIO Lili 2388558 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7m27 3

13 AOUZELLEG Anais 2167719 MIF /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m76 2

ROGRON Lyse 2279880 MIF /07 Assp Vergeze 30 OC DNS
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Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 11 juin 2022

trophees des jeunes gardois

267113

ac2a-cda30

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (11/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 MISSIAK Kenan 2412308 MIM /07 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 34m41 28

2 MANIGLIER-VILLON Marceau 1785890 MIM /08 S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 25m47 21

3 BOUGEL Loni 1679412 MIM /08 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 21m79 18

4 RUIZ Pablo 2019926 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 19m92 16

5 BONNEFOI Etienne 2384878 MIM /07 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 19m11 15

6 ROBERT Oscar 2318468 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 18m71 14

7 BERGOGNE Clement 2386152 MIM /08 S/l Ales Agglomeration Terre D 30 OC 14m75 9

GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC NM 1

dimanche 12 juin 2022  7h5111 / 11


